
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-105BPU Name: Environomental Services for LTP Flood Protection

Status:Type: BPU- Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/11/2019 Board of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:2/21/2019

Title: MOTION - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT APPROVAL - PROFESSIONAL
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES FOR THE LAGUNA TREATMENT PLANT FLOOD PROTECTION

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Departments of Water and Transportation and Public
Works (TPW) that the Board of Public Utilities, by motion, approve a Professional Services Agreement
(PSA) with GHD, Inc., of Santa Rosa, California, to provide Professional Environmental Services for
the Laguna Treatment Plant Flood Protection project in the amount not to exceed $228,321.00.

Sponsors: Board of Public Utilities

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve as submittedBoard of Public Utilities2/21/2019 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

